
If your vehicle is stolen within one year of the purchase
date of the No. 263DAT Master Lock steering wheel lock,
and the No. 263DAT Master Lock product was properly
installed, Master Lock will reimburse you the
comprehensive (theft) insurance deductible, up to $1,000,
subject to the limitations and conditions described below.

Read details thoroughly and 
follow all instructions.

YOU MUST COMPLY WITH ALL REQUIREMENTS
DESCRIBED BELOW TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR

REIMBURSEMENT.

$1000
THEFT PROTECTION

Information in shaded area is OPTIONAL and NOT required to process form / Les renseignements dans les zones ombragées sont FACULTATIFS et ne sont pas requis pour le traitement du formulaire
La información del área sombreada es OPCIONAL y no se requiere para procesar el formulario

NAME (PRINT CLEARLY) / NOM (ÉCRIRE LISIBLEMENT) / NOMBRE (CON LETRA CLARA) DATE PURCHASED (MM/DD/YY) / DATE DE L’ACHAT (MM/JJ/AA) / FECHA DE COMPRA (MM/DD/AA) STORE WHERE PURCHASED / POINT DE VENTE / TIENDA DONDE LO COMPRÓ

OWNER’S STREET ADDRESS / ADRESSE CIVIQUE DU PROPRIÉTAIRE / DOMICILIO DEL PROPIETARIO APT. OR UNIT # / N° D’APPART. OU D’UNITÉ / APT. O UNIDAD NO.

CITY / VILLE / CIUDAD STATE/PROVINCE / ÉTAT/PROVINCE / ESTADO/PROVINCIA ZIP/POSTAL CODE / CODE POSTAL / CÓDIGO POSTAL

AGE OF OWNER ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD INCOME OF OWNER EDUCATION LEVEL OF OWNER WHAT WAS THE MAIN REASON YOU CHOSE TO BUY THE 263DAT MASTER LOCK PRODUCT?
ÂGE DU PROPRIÉTAIRE REVENU ANNUEL DU PROPRIÉTAIRE NIVEAU DE SCOLARITÉ DU PROPRIÉTAIRE QUELLE EST LA PRINCIPALE RAISON DE L’ACHAT DU MASTER LOCK 263DAT?
EDAD DEL PROPIETARIO INGRESO ANUAL FAMILIAR DEL PROPIETARIO NIVEL EDUCACIONAL DEL PROPIETARIO ¿CUÁL FUE LA RAZÓN PRINCIPAL POR LA CUAL DECIDIÓ COMPRAR EL PRODUCTO 263DT DE MASTER LOCK?

Sex / Sexe / Sexo

MAKE OF VEHICLE / MARQUE DU VÉHICULE / MARCA DEL VEHÍCULO MODEL / MODÈLE / MODELO

BODY STYLE (coupe, sedan, truck, SUV, minivan, etc) / TYPE DE CARROSSERIE (coupé, sedan, camionnette, VUS, minifourgonnette, etc.) YEAR / ANNÉE / AÑO
ESTILO DE CARROCERÍA (coupé, sedán, camioneta, vehículo utilitario deportivo, minivan, etc)

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN) / NUMÉRO D’IDENTIFICATION DU VÉHICULE (NIV) / NÚMERO DE IDENTIFICACIÓN VEHICULAR (VIN) LICENSE PLATE NUMBER / NUMÉRO DE PLAQUE D’IMMATRICULATION / NÚMERO DE MATRÍCULA

STATE OR PROVINCE WHERE VEHICLE IS REGISTERED / ÉTAT OU PROVINCE D’ENREGISTREMENT DU VÉHICULE NAME OF INSURANCE COMPANY INSURING THIS VEHICLE / NOM DE LA COMPAGNIE D’ASSURANCE POUR CE VÉHICULE
ESTADO O PROVINCIA DONDE ESTÁ REGISTRADO EL VEHÍCULO NOMBRE DE LA COMPAÑÍA ASEGURADORA DE ESTE VEHÍCULO

POLICY NUMBER / NUMÉRO DE POLICE / NÚMERO DE PÓLIZA COMPREHENSIVE (THEFT) DEDUCTIBLE AMOUNT / MONTANT DE LA FRANCHISE DE L’ASSURANCE MULTIRISQUE (VOL)
MONTO DEL DEDUCIBLE INTEGRAL (CONTRA ROBOS)

I, the undersigned, acknowledge having read, understood and agreed to the above terms, conditions and limitations of this Master Lock Guarantee. / Je, soussigné, reconnais avoir lu, compris et accepté les termes, conditions et restrictions de la présente garantie Master Lock.
Yo, el suscrito, reconozco haber leído, entendido y haberme comprometido a acatar los términos, condiciones y limitaciones de esta Garantía de Master Lock 

SIGNATURE / FIRMA DATE / FECHA

l -$25,000
l $25,000 – $50,000
l $50,000 – $75,000
l $75,000 – $100,000
l $100,000 – $125,000
l $125,000 – $150,000
l $150,000+

l Some High School / Quelques années au secondaire
Escuela secundaria sin terminar

l High School Graduate / Diplôme d’études secondaires
Con licencia secundaria

l Some College / Quelques années au collégial / Universidad sin terminar
l 2-Year College Degree / Diplôme d’études collégiales

Licencia o título universitario de 2 años
l 4-Year College Degree / Diplôme d’études universitaires

Licencia o título universitario de 4 años
l Some Graduate School / Quelques années au deuxième cycle

Escuela de postgrado sin terminar
l Graduate School Degree / Maîtrise

Licencia o título de la Escuela de postgrado

l Received as a gift / Je l’ai reçu en cadeau / Lo recibió de regalo
l Car was stolen recently / Ma voiture a été volée récemment / Le robaron el auto hace poco
l Friend or relative’s car was stolen recently / La voiture d’un ami ou d’un parent a été volée récemment

Le robaron el auto hace poco a un amigo o pariente
l Saw an advertisement for the Master Lock product / J’ai vu une publicité pour le produit Master Lock

Vio un anuncio del producto Master Lock
l Saw an advertisement for the “Club” / J’ai vu une publicité pour le « Club » / Vio un anuncio del “Club”
l Saw the Master Lock product in the store / J’ai vu le produit Master Lock au magasin / Vio el producto Master Lock en la tienda
lThe Master Lock product was on sale / Le produit Master Lock était en vente / Estaba en oferta el producto Master Lock
lA friend or relative’s recommendation / Un ami ou un parent me l’a recommandé / Lo recomendó un amigo o pariente

lOther / Autre / Otro_______________________________________________________________________

lMale lFemale
Homme Femme
Hombre Mujer

No. 263DAT Master Lock Steering Wheel Lock Limited Guarantee Registration Form
Garantie limitée de l’antivol sur volant 263DAT de Master Lock  Formulaire d’enregistrement

Formulario de inscripción de la garantía limitada del seguro para el volante No. 263DAT de Master Lock

No - 263DAT

High Security Steering Wheel Lock
Limited Guarantee

Congratulations on your purchase of the Master Lock steering wheel
lock, the finest and most economical security device you can use to
protect your vehicle from theft. The No. 263DAT Master Lock steering
wheel lock is a genuine Master Lock product, the only locks that are Tough
Under Fire®. With its full lifetime mechanical warranty, you can be assured
that this steering wheel lock will provide security and peace of mind
through many years of use. And, with its $1000 theft protection guarantee,
you have more protection than virtually any other steering wheel lock
available (see details below).

As with many Master Lock security products, special features have been
built into your lock to provide additional security:

n The shaft as well as the hooks are constructed of case hardened steel
for superior protection against hacksaw attacks.

n When attached to your steering wheel, both sets of hooks should
straddle the steering wheel spokes so that a single cut of the steering
wheel will not allow the Master Lock product to be removed, a
weakness of most other steering wheel locks on the market today.

To activate your $1000 theft protection guarantee, please carefully read
and follow the instructions below:

REQUIREMENTS
Send, by certified mail, the following items within 15 days of purchase
of your No. 263DAT Master Lock steering wheel lock:

A. Completed registration form that was provided with the No. 263DAT
Master Lock product.

B. The original sales receipt clearly citing the purchase of the No.

263DAT Master Lock product.
C. The original UPC bar code label from the No. 263DAT Master Lock

product package.
D. Send above materials to:

MASTER LOCK COMPANY LLC
P.O. Box 2424
Warminster, PA 18974

NOTE: THESE MATERIALS MUST BE POSTMARKED PRIOR TO THE DATE
OF THEFT; OTHERWISE GUARANTEE IS VOID.

IF YOUR VEHICLE IS STOLEN
1. If your vehicle is stolen, promptly notify Master Lock within seven (7)

days by certified mail at:
MASTER LOCK COMPANY LLC
P.O. Box 2424
Warminster, PA 18974
and include (a) a copy of the detailed police report evidencing that
you reported the theft to police within 72 hours of discovery of the
theft, and (b) a copy of the claim filed with your insurance company.
THE POLICE REPORT MUST STATE THAT THE NO. 263DAT MASTER
LOCK STEERING WHEEL LOCK WAS LOCKED ON THE VEHICLE AT THE
TIME OF THEFT. FAILURE TO REPORT THEFT TO POLICE WITHIN 72
HOURS OF DISCOVERY VOIDS THIS GUARANTEE.

2. In addition to the above, send Master Lock, by certified mail at the
above address, both original keys from your No. 263DAT Master Lock
product. Loss of one or both of the original keys compromises the
security of the No. 263DAT Master Lock product; as a result,

FAILURE TO RETURN BOTH KEYS VOIDS THIS GUARANTEE.
3. After Master Lock receives the materials identified in items 1 and 2

above, Master Lock will instruct you on exactly how to proceed in
submitting your claim for loss.

4. Master Lock reserves the right to investigate for purposes of
confirming the information you supply.

LIMITATIONS
1. NO. 263DAT MASTER LOCK STEERING WHEEL LOCK GUARANTEE

DOES NOT COVER YOU UNLESS ALL OBLIGATIONS SET FORTH ARE
FULFILLED WITHIN THE TIME PERIODS INDICATED.

2. Guarantee is limited to one year following the purchase date of your
No. 263DAT Master Lock product.

3. Master Lock will NOT be liable if theft occurred because:
A. The Master Lock product was not used
B. The Master Lock product was improperly installed
C. The Master Lock product was left unlocked

4. Master Lock’s total liability under terms of this guarantee is limited to
your comprehensive (theft) deductible payment up to $1000 in local
currency, regardless of the NUMBER AND KIND of vehicles that you
have registered in the Master Lock Guarantee Program. Guarantee is
limited to vehicle(s) registered.

5. Guarantee applies only to vehicle thefts occurring in the 50 United
States of America, Canada and Puerto Rico. This guarantee gives you
specific rights which may vary from state to state or province to
province.

!

High Intensity LED Operating Instructions
1. Open battery compartment and remove paper separating battery from contacts (removal of battery may be necessary).
2. Replace battery (if removed) and close battery compartment.
3. Press Button on end-cap once to start LED flashing, press a second time to stop

 



FÉLICITATIONS pour votre achat de l’antivol sur volant Master Lock, le dispositif de sécurité le plus efficace et
économique possible pour protéger votre véhicule contre le vol. L’antivol sur volant Master Lock 263DAT est un produit
original Master Lock, les seuls dispositifs ayant la protection Tough Under Fire®. Avec sa garantie à vie contre les défauts
mécaniques, vous pouvez être certain que cet antivol sur volant assurera sécurité et tranquillité d’esprit au cours des
nombreuses prochaines années. De plus, avec sa garantie de 1000 $US contre le vol, vous serez mieux protégé qu’avec
pratiquement n’importe quel autre antivol pour volant (voir les détails ci-dessous).

Comme pour de nombreux produits de sécurité Master Lock, des caractéristiques de sécurité spéciales ont été intégrées à
votre antivol pour ajouter à son efficacité:

n L’arbre ainsi que les crochets sont faits d’acier cémenté assurant une protection supérieure contre les scies à métaux.
n Une fois l’antivol correctement fixé au volant, ses deux séries de crochets chevauchent les branches du volant, de

façon qu’une coupe simple du volant ne permettra pas de retirer l’antivol Master Lock; la majorité des antivols sur le
marché sont vulnérables de cette façon.

Pour activer votre protection de 1000 $US contre le vol, veuillez lire attentivement et suivre les instructions ci-dessous:

EXIGENCES
Envoyer, par courrier recommandé, les articles suivants dans les 15 jours suivant l’achat de l’antivol pour volant
263DAT de Master Lock:

A. Le formulaire d’enregistrement dûment rempli, qui est compris avec le produit 263DAT
de Master Lock.

B. Le reçu de vente original indiquant clairement l’achat du 263DAT de Master Lock.
C. L’étiquette originale du code à barres CUP provenant de l’emballage du produit 263DAT

de Master Lock.
D. Envoyer les articles ci-dessus à l’adresse suivante:

MASTER LOCK COMPANY LLC
P.O. Box 2424
Warminster, PA 18974

REMARQUE : CES ARTICLES DOIVENT PORTER UNE DATE ANTÉRIEURE À LA DATE DU VOL,
SINON LA GARANTIE SERA ANNULÉE.

EN CAS DE VOL DU VÉHICULE
1. Si le véhicule est volé, en aviser rapidement Master Lock dans les sept (7) jours par courrier recommandé à

l’adresse suivante:
MASTER LOCK COMPANY LLC
P.O. Box 2424
Warminster, PA 18974
et joindre (a) un exemplaire du rapport de police détaillé comme preuve que vous avez signalé le vol dans les 72
heures suivant sa découverte, et (b) un exemplaire de la réclamation déposée auprès de votre compagnie
d’assurance. Le rapport de police doit préciser que l’antivol sur volant 263DAT de Master Lock était installé et
verrouillé sur le véhicule au moment du vol. Le défaut de signaler le vol à la police dans les 72 heures de la
découverte du vol annule la présente garantie.

2. En plus des documents ci-dessus, envoyer également à Master Lock, à l’adresse ci-dessus et par courrier
recommandé, les deux clés d’origine de votre produit 263DAT de Master Lock. La perte d’une ou des deux clés
d’origine compromet la sécurité du 263DAT; par conséquent, le défaut de retourner les deux clés annule la présente
garantie.

3. Après que Master Lock a reçu les articles spécifiés aux étapes 1 et 2 ci-dessus, Master Lock vous indiquera la
marche à suivre pour déposer votre réclamation.

4. Master Lock se réserve le droit d’enquêter sur l’exactitude des renseignements que vous avez donnés.

RESTRICTIONS
1. LA GARANTIE DE L’ANTIVOL SUR VOLANT 263DAT DE MASTER LOCK N’OFFRE AUCUNE PROTECTION TANT QUE LA

TOTALITÉ DES OBLIGATIONS INDIQUÉES DANS LES PRÉSENTES N’EST PAS RESPECTÉE DANS LES PÉRIODES DE
TEMPS INDIQUÉES.

2. La garantie est limitée à un an suivant la date d’achat du 263DAT de Master Lock.
3. Master Lock NE sera PAS tenue responsable si le vol s’est produit parce que:

A. le produit Master Lock n’était pas utilisé 
B. le produit Master Lock n’était pas installé correctement 
C. le produit Master Lock était en place mais n’a pas été verrouillé 

4. La responsabilité totale de Master Lock sous les termes de cette garantie se limite à la franchise de votre
assurance multirisque contre le vol, jusqu’à concurrence de 1000 $US en devises locales, sans égard au NOMBRE
et au TYPE des véhicules enregistrés auprès du programme de garantie Master Lock. La garantie ne s’applique
qu’au(x) véhicule(s) enregistré(s).

5. La garantie ne s’applique qu’aux vols de véhicules se produisant dans les 50 États des États-Unis, au Canada et à
Porto Rico. Cette garantie vous confère des droits spécifiques, lesquels peuvent varier selon l’État ou la province.

FELICITACIONES por su compra del seguro para el volante Master Lock, el dispositivo de seguridad más económico y
mejor para proteger su vehículo contra robos. El seguro para el volante No. 263DAT de Master Lock es un producto Master
Lock genuino, siendo el único seguro que es Tough Under Fire® para resistir las llamas. Con su garantía mecánica total de
por vida, usted tiene la seguridad de que este seguro para el volante brindará seguridad y tranquilidad a lo largo de
muchos años de uso. Además, con su garantía de protección contra robos de $1000, usted tiene más protección que con
casi cualquier otro seguro disponible para el volante (vea los detalles más adelante).

Al igual que con muchos productos de seguridad Master Lock, se han incorporado características especiales en el seguro
para ofrecer mayor seguridad:

n El eje así como los ganchos están fabricados con acero endurecido para proteger mejor contra ataques con sierra para
metales.

n Cuando se instala en el volante, ambos juegos de ganchos deben abarcar los radios del volante para que no se pueda
sacar el producto de Master Lock con un solo corte del volante, una debilidad de la mayoría de los otros seguros para
volantes en venta en el mercado actualmente.

Para activar su garantía de protección contra robos de $1000, lea minuciosamente y siga las instrucciones a continuación:

REQUISITOS
Envíe, por correo certificado, lo siguiente dentro de 15 días de la compra de su seguro para el volante No. 263DAT de
Master Lock:

A. Formulario de inscripción completado, el cual fue provisto con el producto No. 263DAT
de Master Lock.

B. El recibo de compra original que indique claramente la compra del producto No. 263DAT
de Master Lock.

C. La etiqueta del código de barras original del paquete del producto No. 263DAT de Master Lock.

D. Envíe los materiales anteriores a:
MASTER LOCK COMPANY LLC
P.O. Box 2424
Warminster, PA 18974

NOTA: ESTOS MATERIALES DEBEN ENVIARSE POR CORREO ANTES DE LA FECHA DEL ROBO, DE 
LO CONTRARIO LA GARANTÍA QUEDA NULA.

SI LE ROBAN SU VEHÍCULO
1. Si le roban su vehículo, notifique rápidamente a Master Lock dentro de siete (7)

días por correo certificado:
MASTER LOCK COMPANY LLC
P.O. Box 2424
Warminster, PA 18974
e incluya (a) una copia del informe detallado de la policía como evidencia de que usted reportó el robo a la policía
dentro de 72 horas de haberlo descubierto, y (b) una copia del reclamo presentado a su compañía aseguradora. El
informe de policía debe declarar que el seguro para el volante No. 263DAT de Master Lock estaba colocado en el
vehículo en el momento del robo. Si no se reporta el robo a la policía dentro de 72 horas de descubrirlo, queda nula
esta garantía.

2. Además de lo anterior, envíe a Master Lock, por correo certificado a la dirección antes mencionada, ambas llaves
originales de su producto No. 263DAT de Master Lock. La pérdida de una o ambas llaves originales compromete la
seguridad del producto No. 263DAT de Master Lock; por lo tanto, si no se devuelven ambas llaves queda nula esta
garantía.

3. Después de que Master Lock reciba los materiales identificados en los ítems 1 y 2 anteriores, Master Lock le
indicará a usted cómo proceder exactamente para presentar su reclamo de pérdida.

4. Master Lock se reserva el derecho de investigar para fines de confirmar la información que entregue.

LIMITACIONES
1. LA GARANTÍA DEL SEGURO PARA EL VOLANTE NO. 263DAT DE MASTER LOCK NO LO CUBRE A USTED A MENOS QUE

SE CUMPLAN TODAS LAS OBLIGACIONES ESTIPULADAS DENTRO DE LOS PLAZOS INDICADOS.
2. La garantía se limita a un año después de la fecha de compra del producto No. 263DAT de Master Lock.
3. Master Lock NO será responsable si ocurrió un robo porque:

A. No se usó el producto Master Lock 
B. Se instaló mal el producto Master Lock 
C. Se dejó abierto el producto Master Lock 

4. La responsabilidad civil total de Master Lock conforme a los términos de esta garantía se limitan a su pago del
deducible integral (contra robos) hasta el equivalente a $1000 en moneda local, sin importar el NÚMERO NI EL TIPO
de los vehículos que haya inscrito en el Programa de Garantía de Master Lock. La garantía se limita al(a los)
vehículo(s) registrado(s).

5. La garantía corresponde solamente a los robos de vehículos que ocurran en los 50 Estados Unidos de América,
Canadá y Puerto Rico. Esta garantía le concede derechos específicos que pueden variar de un estado a otro, o de
una provincia a otra.

Si, au cours de l’année suivant la date d’achat de l’antivol sur volant Master Lock 263DAT, votre
véhicule est volé lorsque le 263DAT est installé correctement, Master Lock vous remboursera la
franchise de votre assurance multirisque contre le vol, jusqu’à concurrence de l’équivalent de 1000
$US, sujet aux modalités décrites ci-dessous.

Lire attentivement les détails et suivre toutes les instructions.

Vous devez respecter toutes les exigences énumérées ci-dessous pour être admissible à
un remboursement.

No - 263DAT
Verrou pour volant haute
sécurité
Garantie limitée

$1000
PROTECTION DE VOL

Si le roban el vehículo dentro de un año de la fecha de compra del seguro para el volante No.
263DAT de Master Lock, y el producto No. 263DAT de Master Lock estaba instalado
correctamente, Master Lock le reembolsará el deducible del seguro integral (contra robos), hasta
$1,000, sujeto a las limitaciones y condiciones descritas a continuación. 

Lea los detalles minuciosamente y siga todas las instrucciones. 

Debe cumplir con todos los requisitos descritos a continuación para poder recibir el
reembolso.

Mode d’emploi de la DEL à haute intensité
1. Ouvrir le compartiment à piles puis retirer le papier séparant la pile des contacts (il peut être

nécessaire de retirer la pile).
2. Replacer la pile (si elle a été enlevée) puis refermer le compartiment.
3. Enfoncer une fois le bouton sur le capuchon pour que la DEL clignote. Enfoncer une seconde

fois pour stopper le clignotement.

Instrucciones de operación del LED de alta intensidad
1.  Abra el compartimiento de batería y retire el papel que separa la batería de los contactos (es

posible que se deba quitar la batería).
2.  Vuelva a poner la batería (si la sacó) y cierre el compartimiento de batería.
3.  Presione el botón en la tapa del extremo una vez para que el diodo emisor de luz (LED)

empiece a destellar, presione una segunda vez para detenerlo.

No - 263DAT
Cerrojo de alta
seguridadpara el volante
Garantía limitada

$1000
PROTECCIÓN DEL HURTO
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